

Membership Application ATHENA Akron

Name		Title:	
Company/Organizatio	n:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Email:		Date of application	n
Phone work:		Phone cell:	
1 year membership	\$100 (pay by check or	online at www.athenaakron.or	rg/join)
5 year membership	\$500 Please m	ail an invoice to me	sed is my check
Please make check payable: ATHENA Akron, Inc.		Mail to: ATHENA Akron 2106 Braewick Circle, Suite Akron, Ohio 44313	202

Please sign up for our mailing list at www.ATHENAAkron.org

About ATHENA InternationalTM

Founded more than 30 years ago, ATHENA International is known for supporting, honoring and developing women leaders and recognizing leadership initiatives among women. The organization is headquartered in Chicago and is known for its award programs that honor women leaders in more than 500 communities throughout eight countries.

ATHENA International licensed programs include:

- ATHENA International Leadership Awards
- ATHENA*PowerLink*®
- ATHENA Women's Leadership Day
- ATHENA Connections

Visit the organization's website at www.ATHENAAkron.org.